GLP Series Planar HPGe Low-Energy Detector
Product Configuration Guide
• Excellent energy resolution in the 5 to 300 keV range
• Active area from 30 to 1000 mm2
• PopTop flexibility
• Unequaled timing performance
• Detectors larger than 36-mm diameter available
• Available with special feedback resistor for high-rate applications

(11.5)
320
(12.6)
452
(17.8)
429
(16.9)
610
(24.0)
9
GLP Series Planar HPGe Low-Energy Detector
Product Configuration Guide
Example Model Numbers
Streamline Configuration
GLP-06165/05  6-mm diameter, 5-mm deep GLP planar detector with 70-mm diameter endcap.
CFG-LP-GG-70  Portable Gamma Gage cryostat with matching 70-mm diameter flange.
DWR-1.2G  1.2 liter all-position dewar for Gamma Gage cryostat.
GLP-36385/10  36-mm diameter, 10-mm deep GLP detector with 70-mm diameter endcap.
CFG-LP-SD-70  Downlooking cryostat with matching 70-mm diameter flange.
DWR-7.5D  7.5 Liter downlooking dewar for downlooking cryostat.
GLP-16195/10-SMN  16-mm diameter, 10-mm deep GLP detector with 70-mm diameter endcap and SMART-1 preamplifier and high
voltage supply.
CFG-LP-SV-70  Vertical “dipstick” style cryostat with matching 70-mm diameter flange.
DWR-30  30 liter top port dewar that accepts “dipstick” style cryostats.
PopTop Configuration
GLP-36360/13P4-SMN  36-mm diameter, 13-mm deep GLP detector with 70-mm diameter endcap and SMART-1 preamplifier and high
voltage supply.
CFG-PG-3  Portable Gamma Gage cryostat with 3 liter all-position dewar.
GLP-10180/07P4  10-mm diameter, 7-mm deep GLP detector with 70-mm diameter endcap.
CFG-PD4-7.5  Downlooking cryostat with 7.5 liter dewar.
GLP-06165/05P4  6-mm diameter, 5-mm deep GLP planar detector with 70-mm diameter endcap.
CFG-PH4  Horizontal Dipstick type cryostat.
MOBIUS-PT  Möbius Recycler.
Defining the Detector Model
Base Model (example)
PopTop or
Streamline
High Voltage Option
(if required)
GLP-06165/05 P4 (PopTop)
     (Streamline)
-SMN
10
GLP Series Planar HPGe Low-Energy Detector
Product Configuration Guide
GLP PopTop Cryostats and Dewars
Model No.  Description
CFG-PD4-7.5  Down-looking Cryostat with 7.5-liter Dewar
CFG-PD4-13  Down-looking Cryostat with 13-liter Dewar
CFG-PD4-30  Down-looking Cryostat with 30-liter Dewar
CFG-PG4-1.2  Gamma Gage Cryostat with 1.2-liter Dewar (for 83 mm or smaller endcaps)
CFG-PG4-3  Gamma Gage Cryostat with 3-liter Dewar
CFG-PG4-5  Gamma Gage Cryostat with 5-liter Dewar
CFG-PH4  Horizontal Cryostat (Dipstick type). Choose DWR-30, DWR-30-OP, MOBIUS-PT or MOBIUS-PT-DET.
CFG-PMOD4-3  Gamma Gage Cryostat with 3-liter Multi-Orientation Dewar
CFG-PMOD4-7  Gamma Gage Cryostat with 7-liter Multi-Orientation Dewar
CFG-PS4-7.5  Side-Looking Cryostat with 7.5-liter Dewar
CFG-PS4-13  Side-Looking Cryostat with 13-liter Dewar
CFG-PS4-30  Side-Looking Cryostat with 30-liter Dewar
CFG-PS4-MOBIUS-B  Side-Looking Cryostat with Möbius Recycler 28-liter Dewar
CFG-PS4-MOBIUS-B-DET  Side-Looking Cryostat with Möbius Recycler 28-liter Dewar for purchase in combination with any PopTop detector.
CFG-PSHP4  Down-Looking Shallow-Hole Probe with 0.7-liter Dewar
CFG-PV4  Vertical Cryostat (Dipstick type). Choose DWR-30, DWR-30-OP, MOBIUS-PT or MOBIUS-PT-DET. Integrated Cryocooling
System
MOBIUS-PT  Möbius Recycler.
MOBIUS-PT-DET  Möbius Recycler Dewar for purchase in combination with any PopTop detector and vertical or horizontal dipstick cryostat.
DWR-30  30-liter Dewar. Includes collar for 1.5” diameter cryostat.
DWR-30-OP  30-liter Offset-Port Dewar. Includes collar for 1.5” diameter cryostat.
DWR-S/F  Storage Fill Dewar for CFG-PG4-X
Ordering Information
• For Streamline, remove the “P4” from the model number.
• If dimensional considerations are critical, contact factory.

0.8
0.8
0.8
GLP Detector Options
-SMN SMART-1 detector option for negative bias detector, add “-SMN” to the model number.
11
GLP Series Planar HPGe Low-Energy Detector
Product Configuration Guide
GLP Streamline Dewars
For Cryostat  Choose  Description
CFG-LP-GG  DWR-1.2G  1.2-liter All-Orientation Dewar
 DWR-3.0G  3.0-liter All-Orientation Dewar
 DWR-5.0G  5.0-liter All-Orientation Dewar
 DWR-MOD-3L  3-liter Multi-Orientation Dewar
 DWR-MOD-7L  7-liter Multi-Orientation Dewar
 DWR-0.7-SHP-G  0.7-liter Shallow-Hole Probe Dewar
 DWR-S/F  Storage/Fill Dewar for DWR-XG
CFG-LP-SJ, SL  DWR-7.5B  7.5-liter Side-Looking Dewar
 DWR-13B  13-liter Side-Looking Dewar
 DWR-30B  30-liter Side-Looking Dewar
 MOBIUS-B  Möbius Recycler Side-Looking Dewar
CFG-LP-SD  DWR-7.5D  7.5-liter Down-Looking Dewar
 DWR-13D  13-liter Down-Looking Dewar
 DWR-30D  30-liter Down-Looking Dewar
CFG-LP-SV, SH  DWR-30  30-liter Dewar. Includes collar for 1.5” diameter cryostat.
 DWR-30-OP  30-liter Offset-Port Dewar. Includes collar for 1.5” diameter cryostat.
 MOBIUS-ST  Möbius Recycler Dewar for purchase stand alone
 MOBIUS-ST-DET  Möbius Recycler Dewar for purchase in combination with Detector